



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	9298
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	840730
Invoice Date	2025-01-31
Total Due	\$4,454.96

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

JAMES KRAUGER
104 WINNERS CT
THOMASVILLE, NC 27360

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000092980000840730000044549600004454963

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
JAMES KRAUGER		104 WINNERS CT - THOMASVILLE, NC 27360	9298	840730	2025-01-31
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
1.00	325-5L-66-LP01	REGULATOR, 3/4" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$119.0000	\$119.00	
1.00	325-3L-44-LP01	REGULATOR, 1/2" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$119.0000	\$119.00	
32.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$3.8900	\$124.48	
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$49.0000	\$49.00	
1.00	IP-DL-1/2	1/2" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$49.0000	\$49.00	
1.00	1/2" Iron Pipe	1/2" Iron Pipe	\$33.4600	\$33.46	
1.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$41.6900	\$41.69	
3.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$9.8000	\$29.40	
1.00	M 1/2 TEE	1/2" TEE	\$12.1500	\$12.15	
3.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$9.8800	\$29.64	
1.00	M 1/2 X ELBOW	1/2" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$5.3500	\$5.35	
1.00	500 1/2X1/2	CUT OFF VALVE 1/2" FLARE X 1/2" FNPT	\$19.8700	\$19.87	
1.00	300 3/4	3/4" CUT OFF	\$43.4700	\$43.47	
2.00	49 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE ELBOW 1/2" X 1/2"	\$6.5800	\$13.16	
4.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$14.9600	\$59.84	
1.00	48 1/2X3/4	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 3/4"	\$21.5700	\$21.57	
8.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$6.3300	\$50.64	
5.00	Carflex 1/2"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$2.3000	\$11.50	
94.00	Propane	Propane (78% in tank when set)	\$2.2900	\$215.26	
1.00	Tank Monitor Fee	Tank Monitor Fee (First Year)	\$55.8000	\$55.80	
1.00	RE180	Rinnai Tankless Water Heater RE180	\$1,299.0000	\$1,299.00	
1.00	Miscellaneous Parts	Vent Termination Kit	\$98.0000	\$98.00	
1.00	Plumbing labor & mat	Plumbing Installation	\$199.0000	\$199.00	
1.00	Electrical labor & mat	Electrical Service Switch	\$159.0000	\$159.00	
7.00	Euliss Labor	Rinnai Installation	\$180.0000	\$1,260.00	
1.00	Euliss Labor	Set 120 Gallon Propane Tank	\$160.0000	\$160.00	
1.00	LP00120		\$0.0000		
		Serial Number: 2496185			
		Manufacturer: Worthington			
	Discount	Discount		-\$150.00	
	Discount	Discount		-\$150.00	
1.00	LV404Y39	REGULATOR, COMPACT TWIN STAGE for 2PSI system (POL x 1/2")	\$139.0000	\$139.00	
1.00	ME1662-12	PIGTAIL POL X POL 12"	\$13.6200	\$13.62	
1.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$12.9600	\$12.96	



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

JAMES KRAUGER
104 WINNERS CT
THOMASVILLE, NC 27360

INVOICE

Customer #:	9298
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	840730
Invoice Date	2025-01-31
Total Due	\$4,454.96

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000092980000840730000044549600004454963

	Davidson County Sales Tax:	\$100.02
	NC State Sales Tax:	\$211.08

Tank/Equipment: Fuel Tank - 120 PROPANE AG

For Fuel or Service At:

104 WINNERS CT - THOMASVILLE, NC 27360

	Sub Total	\$4,143.86
	Charges	\$0.00
	Tax Total	\$311.10
ACCOUNT BALANCE	\$4,454.96	TOTAL DUE \$4,454.96

01/07/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Set 120 gallon propane tank with 78% (serial # 2496185). Installed tank monitor (serial # 28568629). Installed and vented Rinnai RE180. Ran line from tank to Rinnai and to future grill location. Set up for inspection.

01/17/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Completed final hook up. Disconnected and removed existing water heater. Completed gas check.

Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733
eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055